
Red Kite Class Timetable 

	Day
	8.45 Children Arrive

	9.00
	9.10 – 10.10
	10.10- 10.30
	10.30-10.50
	10.50- 11.50
	11.50-12.00
	12.00- 12.30
	12.30-13.20
	13.20
	13.30-14.20
	14.20-15.10
	14.45-15.10
	15.15

	Monday
(WS assembly)
(swimming 9.45 am)
	Morning Challenge

	Registration
	(Assembly) 
Maths
	SPAG 
	Morning Break
	English
	Run
	Guided Reading
	Lunchtime
	Registration
	Humanities
	Science
	Home Time

	Tuesday
(Dance 11 am)
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	Art
	Computing
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	RE
	Music
	

	Thursday

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Humanities or Science
	Spanish
	KS2 Assembly
	

	Friday
(PR assembly)

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	PE
	PSHE
	



	
